Vessels Waiting at Anchorage as on 28-May-2025

MIS-2

Not Ready

Not Ready

Ready

Ready

SINo

Vessel Name

LOA / Beam/ Draft / Gear

Mv Mm Crystal-(0225)
87.86/24.40/1.50/0

Mv Mutha Diamond-(0226)
30.20/8.60/3.40 / Na

Mv Karadeniz S-(0242)
190/32.26/13.20/4

Mv He Yuan Shun 89-(0227)
167.05/25.30/7.50/0

Cargo

Construction
Materials-
Stone Rough

Ballast

Salt In Bulk / N
CB

Container

D/L

Export

Export

Import

Both

Quantity

7,250

o

56,850

14,000

Preferred
Berth
11(CBW)

11(CBW)

12(NCBII)

Anchorage
Date

25-05-25
10:20

25-05-25
10:20

27-05-25
06:05

28-05-25
02:12

Readiness
Date

28-05-25
06:30

28-05-25
06:30

27-05-25
02:00

28-05-25
09:00

Shipper/Receiver

Vaagali Resort
Development

The Master

Dcw Ltd.,
Sahupuram,
Tuticorin

Stevedore /
Steamer

Ama Logistics Pvt Ltd /
Mohan Mutha Exports Private
Limited
Stevedore Not Required /
Mohan Mutha Exports Private
Limited
B.L.Transport Private Limited /
Seatrans Shipmanagement
Services Pv
/
Sea Consortium Shipping
(India) Pvt

Delay Reasons

No. of Vessels Ready :

No. of Vessels Not Ready :



